Surgical Technique
Mikron Mini Plates
TST-MP-05
The Mikron Mini Plating System 1.5,2.0 ,2.5 and 2,7 mm
consists of titanium locking plate, low profile plates paired with
screw options for both small and long bone applications.
• Tine plates are designed specifically to engage bone fragments for fragment

1 MTML01   Mini Plate T8 Screw Driver
Quick Coupling Handle
2 MTML02 Mini Plate T8 Screw Driver
Shaft Quick Coupling
3 MTML03 Mini Plate T6 Screw Driver
Shaft Quick Coupling
4 MTML04 Mini Plate T5 Screw Driver
Shaft Quick Coupling
5 MTML05 Sharp Hook
6 MTML06 Plate Bender
7 MTML07 Mini Depth Gauge
8 MTML08 Mini Screw Forceps
9 MTML09 Mini Retractor
10 MTML10 Plate Holder Forceps
11 MTML11 Locking Drill Sleeve Ø1.5mm
12 MTML12 Locking Drill Sleeve Ø2.0mm
13 MTML13 Locking Drill Sleeve Ø2.5mm
14 MTML14 Locking Drill Sleeve Ø2.7mm
15 MTML15 Mini Reduction Forceps With Point
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
TST-MP-05
16 MTML16 Mini Plate Weitlander
Retractors
17 MTML17 Mini Plate Cutter
18 MTML18 Drill Ø1.1mm
19 MTML19 Drill Ø1.5mm
20 MTML20 Drill Ø2.0mm
21 MTML21 Mini Plate Box & Mini Screw
Box 1.5/2.0
22 MTML22 Mini Screw Box 2.5
23 MTML23 Mini Plate Box 2.7
1
1
1
1